
 

 

More Stops are available on this route. Please see www.translink.co.uk to Find out More.  

 

 

 

 

52 Bus, Lisburn, Magheragall, Maghaberry, Moira, Aghalee  

Stop Leave time 

Lisburn, Bus centre (15-20min Walk To school) 16:30 

Knockmore, Longstone Street (9min Walk To school) 16:30 

Knockmore, Belvoir Crescent (9min Walk To school) 16:31 

Knockmore, Enterprise Crescent 16:34 

Magheragall, Greenlawn Crossroads 16:37 

Maghaberry, Crossroads 16:50 

Moira, Airport Road 16:51 

Aghalee, The Beeches 16:54 

http://www.translink.co.uk/

